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Diversity & Championing Women in Construction



ISG is a global privately owned 
construction specialist, delivering places 
where people and businesses thrive. 



What we do
/ Services
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What we do
/ Sectors
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Promoting 
Diverse Roles in 
Construction



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Eiwr2H1yBmU

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Eiwr2H1yBmU




Trade Based Careers

Bricklayer

Engineer ( Civil / Structural)

Carpenter

Crane Operator 

Crane Supervisor

Dryliner

Electrician 

Fork lift driver

Construction Operative

Painter / Decorator 

Plasterer

Scaffolder

Self Employed / Sub Contractor 

Steel fixer

Tiler

£30,000

£30,000

£36,000

£38,000

£30,000

£30,000

£60,000

£23,000

£22,000

£30,000

£28,000

£44,000

£55,000

£28,000

£25,000



Office Based Careers 

Administrator

Architect

Bid Manager /Writer 

Commercial Manager 

Construction Manager

Design Manager

Document Controller 

Estimator

HSQE Advisor 

Planner 

Project Manager 

Quantity Surveyor

Site Manager 

£25,000

£50,000

£60,000

£80,000

£55,000

£60,000

£28,000

£70,000

£55,000

£60,000

£55,000

£45,000

£55,000



A Variety of Trade and Professional routes



Women In Construction 



Women In Construction 



WOWEX Week at ISG – Inspiring young people and offering work experience for schools and 
young people

Students visited ISG’s head office in Aldgate for 

a week-long programme of activities, including 
a site tour to the City of London, Primary 
Academy Islington (COLPAI), a project which 
will create a new school, nursery facility and a 
14-storey residential tower that includes the 
demolition of an existing one-storey school, 
community centre and associated buildings.

• 88% of students who participated in the 
Aldgate programme strongly agreed they 
learnt a new skills / knowledge. 

• 62% of those who participated felt they knew 
more about the construction industry. 

• 42% increase in students wanting to pursue 
a career in the construction industry. 



Championing Diversity and Inclusion in Construction

‘The construction industry is 

working hard to change 
attitudes and improve diversity. 
With 26% of our workforce 
being women more still needs 
to be done to promote this 
fantastic career path and 
choice’.

ISG are helping to set the 
conditions for a balanced 
workforce at every touchpoint –
and engaging with pupils, 
teachers and parents at a 
much earlier stage, actively 
supporting and engaging with 
STEM subjects in school, 
looking outside our industry for 
inspirational leaders  
regardless of gender.



ISG Open our sites as part of Open Doors week to attract diversity in the communities we live 
and work



Questions 


